
       
 

Department of Electrical Engineering and Computer Science 
MS-CSE Qualifying Exam Schedule 
Spring  2019 

 
Registration Deadline: Mar 13, 2019 (Wed) 

 

Exam Date Time Subject Invigilator Email 
15-03-2019 

(Fri) 
6:00 PM – 7:00 

PM Algorithms Dr. Ahsanur 
Rahman ahsanur.rahman@northsouth.edu 

7:15 PM – 8:15 
PM Automata Theory Dr. Sifat Momen sifat.momen@northsouth.edu 

16-03-2019 
(Sat) 6:00 PM – 7:00 

PM 

Database 
Management 

Systems 

Dr. M. Rashedur 
Rahman rashedur.rahman@northsouth.edu 

7:15 PM – 8:15 
PM Operating Systems Dr. Md. Mahfuzur 

Rahman mahfuzur.rahman05@northsouth.edu  

22-03-2019 
(Fri) 

6:00 PM – 7:00 
PM 

Artificial 
Intelligence 

Dr. Ashrafuzzaman 
Khan mohammad.khan02@northsouth.edu 

7:15 PM – 8:15 
PM 

Software 
Engineering 

Dr. Nabeel 
Mohammed 

nabeel.mohammed@northsouth.edu 
 

23-03-2019 
(Sat) 6:00 PM – 7:00 

PM 

Programming 
Language and 
Data Structure 

Dr. Rajesh Palit rajesh.palit@northsouth.edu 

7:15 PM – 8:15 
PM 

Computer 
Network Dr. Rajesh Palit rajesh.palit@northsouth.edu 

 

* To MS students: Please contact (via email) your invigilator(s) before you sit for any qualifying exam to learn about 
the exam policies and syllabus. 

 
 


